Certificated Personnel Action Report 2016-17/12

RECOMMENDED FOR EMPLOYMENT

Name
CERTIFICATED
Mitchell, Peter

SUBSTITUTES
Alexander, Lauren
Arbelo, Maria
Barber, Jessica
Borden, Kaitlin
Brown, April
Buenaflor, Eunice
Campbell, Gregory
Cho, Su Jin

Chou, Stephanie
De Marco, Kaila
Espinoza, Juanita
Gibson, Melissa
Hanson, Katherine
Hollon, Leslie
Hoover, Jamie
King, Cheryl
Luna, Nicole
Martinez, Galo
McAlinney, Conor
McClellan, Scott
Mills, Cassidy
Mitschke, Melissa
Morris, Caitlyn
Ngo, Marianne
Perez, Kiara
Peters, Leiann
Stevens, Allison
Torres, Kelene
Tran, Steven
Wilbanks, Stephanie
Yragui, Chris

Assign/Location

PE/Athletics/Northwood HS

Elementary/Secondary
Elementary/Secondary
Elementary/Secondary
Elementary/Secondary
Elementary/Secondary
Elementary/Secondary
Elementary/Secondary
Elementary/Secondary
Elementary/Secondary
Elementary/Secondary
Elementary/Secondary
Elementary/Secondary
Elementary/Secondary
Elementary/Secondary
Elementary/Secondary
Elementary/Secondary
Elementary/Secondary
Elementary/Secondary
Elementary/Secondary
Elementary/Secondary
Elementary/Secondary
Elementary/Secondary
Elementary/Secondary
Elementary/Secondary
Elementary/Secondary
Elementary/Secondary
Elementary/Secondary
Elementary/Secondary
Elementary/Secondary
Elementary/Secondary
Elementary/Secondary

Effective Date

03/20/2017

03/07/2017
03/06/2017
03/07/2017
03/08/2017
03/09/2017
03/06/2017
02/28/2017
02/28/2017
03/01/2017
03/02/2017
03/03/2017
03/02/2017
03/02/2017
02/28/2017
03/01/2017
02/28/2017
02/28/2017
03/01/2017
03/01/2017
03/02/2017
03/07/2017
02/06/2017
03/08/2017
02/28/2017
03/02/2017
03/09/2017
03/08/2017
02/28/2017
03/08/2017
03/02/2017
03/07/2017



