Certificated Personnel Action Report 2016-17/12

RECOMMENDED FOR EMPLOYMENT

Name CERTIFICATED	Assign/Location	Effective Date
Mitchell, Peter	PE/Athletics/Northwood HS	03/20/2017
SUBSTITUTES		
Alexander, Lauren	Elementary/Secondary	03/07/2017
Arbelo, Maria	Elementary/Secondary	03/06/2017
Barber, Jessica	Elementary/Secondary	03/07/2017
Borden, Kaitlin	Elementary/Secondary	03/08/2017
Brown, April	Elementary/Secondary	03/09/2017
Buenaflor, Eunice	Elementary/Secondary	03/06/2017
Campbell, Gregory	Elementary/Secondary	02/28/2017
Cho, Su Jin	Elementary/Secondary	02/28/2017
Chou, Stephanie	Elementary/Secondary	03/01/2017
De Marco, Kaila	Elementary/Secondary	03/02/2017
Espinoza, Juanita	Elementary/Secondary	03/03/2017
Gibson, Melissa	Elementary/Secondary	03/02/2017
Hanson, Katherine	Elementary/Secondary	03/02/2017
Hollon, Leslie	Elementary/Secondary	02/28/2017
Hoover, Jamie	Elementary/Secondary	03/01/2017
King, Cheryl	Elementary/Secondary	02/28/2017
Luna, Nicole	Elementary/Secondary	02/28/2017
Martinez, Galo	Elementary/Secondary	03/01/2017
McAlinney, Conor	Elementary/Secondary	03/01/2017
McClellan, Scott	Elementary/Secondary	03/02/2017
Mills, Cassidy	Elementary/Secondary	03/07/2017
Mitschke, Melissa	Elementary/Secondary	02/06/2017
Morris, Caitlyn	Elementary/Secondary	03/08/2017
Ngo, Marianne	Elementary/Secondary	02/28/2017
Perez, Kiara	Elementary/Secondary	03/02/2017
Peters, Leiann	Elementary/Secondary	03/09/2017
Stevens, Allison	Elementary/Secondary	03/08/2017
Torres, Kelene	Elementary/Secondary	02/28/2017
Tran, Steven	Elementary/Secondary	03/08/2017
Wilbanks, Stephanie	Elementary/Secondary	03/02/2017
Yragui, Chris	Elementary/Secondary	03/07/2017